Width

Length
Em@dvela Orvou
Matraca izmers
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Kaju augstums
Bed function
Functions

Leg material
Manufacturer
SKU

Barea

208
160
128x160
128x160
100

45

60

10

Ao
1.399,00 €

Mit Bettfunktion, Mit Bettkasten

Kopf-Verstellung
Metall

Eltap
CO-BAR




Product Options

Materiala kods: Aspen 20
Manhattan 40
Raquel 40
Manhattan 45
Manhattan 03
Raquel 04
Aspen 05
Raquel 05
Manhattan 18
Raquel 18
Lukso 35
Nube 03
Royal O1
ROYAL 04
Sola18

Rotation: Recamiere Links

Recamiere Rechts



